
Poz

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29

30
31

32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

StC

91
369

2
10

423
283

41
49

183
54

34
45

50
523

31

42
147

30
38

82
24

83
169

493
6

22
127

80
1

87
58

66

207
282

8
3

43
90

7
11

Příjmenní

VOKURKA
TOMIŠKA

RIEGER
TESÁREK

ANDRLE
RADOUŠ

SMÍTKA
ANDRLE

HULANSKÝ
PETRLÍK

STUNA
PROCHÁZKA

VYTISKA
DANIEL

HRUBEŠ

MAŠEK
VOPAT

MRÁZEK
HOLÝ

SCHIELE
BĚLONOŽNÍK

ROMANO
PÁNEK

ORTLIEB
VACHNA

BRANCUZKY
SEDLÁK

KHELLER
PŘIBYL

RŮŽIČKA
ŠOCH

PETÁK

ŠPARLINEK
KNĚZOVÁ

VAJGL
PŘIBYL

BOUBERLE
WOLFGRAMM

LEHNERT
CHAROUSEK

Jméno

DANIEL
PETR

STANISLAV
PAVEL

DUŠAN
MARTIN

PAVEL
DANIEL

TOMÁŠ
JIŘÍ

JAROSLAV
JAN

ONDŘEJ
LUBOŠ

OTAKAR

JAKUB
KAREL

MIROSLAV
JAN

RUBEN
PETR

CHRISITAN
MARTIN

CHRISTOPHER
MATĚJ

ZDENEK
FRANTIŠEK

VINCENZO
JIŘÍ

JIŘÍ
RADIM

MARTIN

PETR
ZUZANA

MILAN
JAN

JAN
MAURICE

TOBIAS
DAVID

Club

SSP
SSP

SBK
SBK

SSP
NBK2

SSP
SSP

SBK
SBK

SBK
SSP

NBK2
SBK

NBK2

NBK2
SBK

SBK
SBK

SBK
SBK

SBK
NBK2

SBK
SSP

NBK1
SSP

SBK
SBK

NBK2
NBK1

SBK

NBK2
NBK2

NBK1
SSP

SSP
SBK

SSP
SSP

Moto

KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 600
MV AGUSTA 910

DUCATI 848
SUZUKI GSXR 600

KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000RR

DUCATI 1098S
SUZUKI GSXR 600

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIÉPL
YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI 750
YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW 1000RR

HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R
TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE

APRILIA RSV4
KAWASAKI ZX6R

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPL
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX6R

BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPL

SUZUKI GSXR 750

APRILIA TUONO 1100RR
MV AGUSTA 910

YAMAHA FZ6
HONDA CBR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600
KTM RC8

TRIUMPH DAYTONA
HONDA CBR 600F

Kol

8
8

6
8

7
6

6
7

8
3

5
6

3
6

5

6
6

6
6

6
6

7
5

6
2

6
7

2
6

6
6

6

2
5

6
5

3
6

5
5

V

5
5

2
5

4
3

3
6

7
2

3
5

2
2

4

4
2

4
4

5
5

6
4

5
1

5
6

1
2

2
2

5

1
4

2
1

2
4

3
4

N.čas

1:55.501
1:56.233

1:56.467
1:56.894

1:58.474
1:58.476

1:59.616
1:59.795

1:59.953
2:00.256

2:01.342
2:01.659

2:01.888
2:02.233

2:02.275

2:02.418
2:03.395

2:03.768
2:03.796

2:04.384
2:04.410

2:04.595
2:05.670

2:07.177
2:07.183

2:07.582
2:07.760

2:08.296
2:08.899

2:09.123
2:09.164

2:09.268

2:09.550
2:12.135

2:13.993
2:14.137

2:16.554
2:19.545

2:23.458
2:24.865

Dif

0.732

0.966
1.393

2.973
2.975

4.115
4.294

4.452
4.755

5.841
6.158

6.387
6.732

6.774

6.917
7.894

8.267
8.295

8.883
8.909

9.094
10.169

11.676
11.682

12.081
12.259

12.795
13.398

13.622
13.663

13.767

14.049
16.634

18.492
18.636

21.053
24.044

27.957
29.364

Km/h

130,908
130,084

129,822
129,348

127,623
127,621

126,404
126,216

126,049
125,732

124,606
124,282

124,048
123,698

123,656

123,511
122,533

122,164
122,136

121,559
121,534

121,353
120,315

118,889
118,884

118,512
118,347

117,852
117,301

117,098
117,060

116,966

116,712
114,428

112,842
112,721

110,725
108,352

105,397
104,373

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 15:21:18
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Poz

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49

StC

182
19

71
14

36
46

39
27

153

Příjmenní

ŠÍSTEK
ZERZÁN

HON
PISKÁČKOVÁ

BENEŠ
NÁŘEZ

KOČÍŘ
KAVALÍR

MERVART

Jméno

VLASTIMIL
DANIEL

PAVEL
PETRA

DANIEL
EVŽEN

ŠTĚPÁN
TOMÁŠ

MIROSLAV

Club

NBK1
SSP

SBK
SSP

SSP
SBK

SBK
SBK

SBK

Moto

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPL
HONDA CBR 600RR

DUCATI 1198
YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6
BMW S1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA YZF R1

Kol

4
5

1
4

V

2
3

1
3

0
0

0
0

0

N.čas

2:26.638
2:35.497

2:36.107
2:57.852

Dif

31.137
39.996

40.606
1:02.351

Km/h

103,111
97,237

96,857
85,015

-
-

-
-

-

Dle nejlepšího času kola

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 15:21:18

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
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Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(183) TOMÁŠ HULANSKÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(54) JIŘÍ PETRLÍK
1

2
3

(34) JAROSLAV STUNA

1
2
3
4

5

(45) JAN PROCHÁZKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(50) ONDŘEJ VYTISKA
1
2

3

(523) LUBOŠ DANIEL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(31) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1
2

3
4
5

(42) JAKUB MAŠEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(147) KAREL VOPAT

Čas kola

2:01.939
2:03.967

2:01.575
2:00.171

1:59.795

2:25.272

2:03.400
2:11.045

2:02.126
2:03.526
2:00.609
2:09.347

1:59.953

2:27.466

2:03.860

2:00.256

2:43.147

2:05.789
2:05.748

2:01.342

2:03.573

2:30.350

2:07.024

2:03.607
2:04.810
2:02.925

2:01.659

2:39.378

2:04.944

2:01.888

2:27.818

2:07.031

2:02.233

2:03.221
2:08.124
2:03.577

2:28.880

2:10.617
2:03.757

2:03.075

2:02.275

2:22.989

2:06.526
2:04.312
2:03.452

2:02.418

2:04.706
2:25.367

Dif

+2.144
+4.172

+1.780
+0.376

+25.477

+3.447
+11.092

+2.173
+3.573
+0.656
+9.394

+27.513

+3.604

+42.891

+4.447
+4.406

+2.231

+29.008

+5.365

+1.948
+3.151
+1.266

+37.719

+3.056

+25.930

+4.798

+0.988
+5.891
+1.344

+26.647

+8.342
+1.482

+0.800

+20.714

+4.108
+1.894
+1.034

+2.288
+22.949

Denní čas

14:49:24.992
14:51:28.959

14:53:30.534
14:55:30.705
14:57:30.500
14:59:55.772

14:45:15.511
14:47:26.556

14:49:28.682
14:51:32.208
14:53:32.817
14:55:42.164
14:57:42.117

15:00:09.583

15:12:54.690

15:14:54.946
15:17:38.093

14:50:26.914
14:52:32.662
14:54:34.004
14:56:37.577

14:59:07.927

14:49:41.547

14:51:45.154
14:53:49.964
14:55:52.889
14:57:54.548
15:00:33.926

14:54:53.939
14:56:55.827

14:59:23.645

15:07:09.921

15:09:12.154
15:11:15.375
15:13:23.499
15:15:27.076

15:17:55.956

14:49:48.095
14:51:51.852

14:53:54.927
14:55:57.202
14:58:20.191

14:49:22.783
14:51:27.095
14:53:30.547

14:55:32.965
14:57:37.671
15:00:03.038

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5

6

(30) MIROSLAV MRÁZEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(38) JAN HOLÝ
1

2
3
4
5
6

(82) RUBEN SCHIELE
1
2

3
4
5
6

(24) PETR BĚLONOŽNÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(83) CHRISITAN ROMANO
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(169) MARTIN PÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5

(493) CHRISTOPHER ORTLIEB

1
2
3
4

5
6

(6) MATĚJ VACHNA

1
2

Čas kola

2:05.379

2:03.395

2:04.002
2:06.374
2:06.045

2:30.028

2:06.856

2:06.554
2:06.078

2:03.768

2:06.601

2:26.033

2:06.582

2:06.146
2:07.589

2:03.796

2:04.093
2:32.230

2:14.091
2:12.676

2:11.345
2:04.457

2:04.384

2:49.807

2:09.467
2:10.459

2:12.061
2:09.112

2:04.410

2:32.379

2:22.378
2:51.352

10:58.610

2:05.653
2:07.250

2:04.595

2:22.529

2:13.230
2:13.257

2:06.669

2:05.670

2:35.958

2:20.991
2:16.167
2:15.075
2:10.960

2:07.177

2:34.082

2:07.183

2:20.742

Dif

+1.984

+0.607
+2.979
+2.650

+26.633

+3.088

+2.786
+2.310

+2.833

+22.265

+2.786

+2.350
+3.793

+0.297
+28.434

+9.707
+8.292

+6.961
+0.073

+45.423

+5.057
+6.049

+7.651
+4.702

+27.969

+17.783
+46.757

+8:54.015

+1.058
+2.655

+17.934

+7.560
+7.587

+0.999

+30.288

+13.814
+8.990
+7.898
+3.783

+26.905

+13.559

Denní čas

15:07:06.975
15:09:10.370
15:11:14.372
15:13:20.746
15:15:26.791

15:17:56.819

14:49:07.689

14:51:14.243
14:53:20.321
14:55:24.089
14:57:30.690

14:59:56.723

14:48:15.671

14:50:21.817
14:52:29.406
14:54:33.202
14:56:37.295
14:59:09.525

15:06:13.467
15:08:26.143

15:10:37.488
15:12:41.945
15:14:46.329
15:17:36.136

15:06:33.444
15:08:43.903

15:10:55.964
15:13:05.076
15:15:09.486
15:17:41.865

14:33:36.033
14:36:27.385
14:47:25.995

14:49:31.648
14:51:38.898
14:53:43.493
14:56:06.022

15:08:24.754
15:10:38.011

15:12:44.680
15:14:50.350
15:17:26.308

15:06:21.885
15:08:38.052
15:10:53.127
15:13:04.087

15:15:11.264
15:17:45.346

15:05:03.281
15:07:24.023

Kolo

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(369) PETR TOMIŠKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(2) STANISLAV RIEGER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(10) PAVEL TESÁREK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(423) DUŠAN ANDRLE
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(41) PAVEL SMÍTKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(49) DANIEL ANDRLE
1

Čas kola

1:58.705

1:58.376
1:57.105
1:59.084

1:55.501

1:58.316

1:57.761
2:36.087

1:58.963
1:58.677
1:56.605
1:59.073

1:56.233

1:57.499
1:57.812
2:29.995

1:58.718

1:56.467

1:58.783

1:58.684
1:59.833
2:38.885

1:59.686
2:08.962
2:00.258

1:59.769

1:56.894

1:57.465
1:57.301

2:32.767

2:11.141

2:00.470
1:59.878

1:58.474

1:59.662
2:03.703

2:25.164

2:04.776

2:02.639

1:58.476

2:02.158
2:00.436

2:30.432

2:02.890

2:05.225

1:59.616

2:03.218
2:00.086
2:29.339

2:10.458

Dif

+3.204

+2.875
+1.604
+3.583

+2.815

+2.260
+40.586

+2.730
+2.444
+0.372
+2.840

+1.266
+1.579

+33.762

+2.251

+2.316

+2.217
+3.366

+42.418

+2.792
+12.068
+3.364

+2.875

+0.571
+0.407

+35.873

+12.667

+1.996
+1.404

+1.188
+5.229

+26.690

+6.300

+4.163

+3.682
+1.960

+31.956

+3.274

+5.609

+3.602
+0.470

+29.723

+10.663

Denní čas

14:44:56.877

14:46:55.253
14:48:52.358
14:50:51.442
14:52:46.943
14:54:45.259

14:56:43.020
14:59:19.107

14:44:56.972
14:46:55.649
14:48:52.254
14:50:51.327

14:52:47.560
14:54:45.059
14:56:42.871
14:59:12.866

14:45:45.007
14:47:41.474
14:49:40.257

14:51:38.941
14:53:38.774
14:56:17.659

14:45:15.704
14:47:24.666
14:49:24.924

14:51:24.693
14:53:21.587
14:55:19.052
14:57:16.353

14:59:49.120

14:47:22.495

14:49:22.965
14:51:22.843
14:53:21.317
14:55:20.979
14:57:24.682

14:59:49.846

15:06:10.022

15:08:12.661
15:10:11.137
15:12:13.295
15:14:13.731

15:16:44.163

15:06:05.832

15:08:11.057
15:10:10.673
15:12:13.891
15:14:13.977
15:16:43.316

14:47:23.053

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 15:21:55
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Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(3) JAN PŘIBYL
1
2

3
4
5

(43) JAN BOUBERLE

1
2
3

(90) MAURICE WOLFGRAMM
1
2
3

4
5
6

(7) TOBIAS LEHNERT
1
2
3

4
5

(11) DAVID CHAROUSEK
1

2
3
4
5

(182) VLASTIMIL ŠÍSTEK
1
2

3
4

(19) DANIEL ZERZÁN

1
2
3
4
5

(71) PAVEL HON
1

(14) PETRA PISKÁČKOVÁ
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:17.045

2:13.993

2:16.945
2:16.588
2:14.629
2:35.985

2:14.137

2:15.502

2:18.576
2:22.248
2:47.965

2:17.284

2:16.554

2:47.917

2:26.118
2:21.406
2:19.679

2:19.545

2:24.144
2:40.313

2:28.698
2:26.138

2:23.458

2:28.373
2:54.209

2:32.320

2:25.720
2:43.438

2:24.865

2:55.292

2:27.941

2:26.638

2:29.108
2:52.469

2:35.804
2:40.398

2:35.497

2:37.036
3:00.767

2:36.107

2:58.162
3:01.787

2:57.852

3:25.554

Dif

+3.052

+2.952
+2.595
+0.636

+21.992

+1.365

+4.439
+8.111

+33.828

+0.730

+31.363

+6.573
+1.861
+0.134

+4.599
+20.768

+5.240
+2.680

+4.915
+30.751

+7.455

+0.855
+18.573

+30.427

+1.303

+2.470
+25.831

+0.307
+4.901

+1.539
+25.270

+0.310
+3.935

+27.702

Denní čas

15:06:40.031
15:08:54.024

15:11:10.969
15:13:27.557
15:15:42.186
15:18:18.171

15:07:12.661
15:09:28.163

15:11:46.739
15:14:08.987
15:16:56.952

15:07:38.777
15:09:55.331
15:12:43.248

15:06:02.369
15:08:23.775
15:10:43.454

15:13:02.999
15:15:27.143
15:18:07.456

15:06:43.430
15:09:09.568
15:11:33.026

15:14:01.399
15:16:55.608

15:06:02.464

15:08:28.184
15:11:11.622
15:13:36.487
15:16:31.779

15:08:39.093
15:11:05.731

15:13:34.839
15:16:27.308

15:06:05.321
15:08:45.719
15:11:21.216
15:13:58.252
15:16:59.019

14:12:59.530

15:08:15.247
15:11:17.034
15:14:14.886

15:17:40.440

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(22) ZDENEK BRANCUZKY
1

2
3
4
5
6

(127) FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(80) VINCENZO KHELLER
1

2

(1) JIŘÍ PŘIBYL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(87) JIŘÍ RŮŽIČKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2

3
4
5
6

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(207) PETR ŠPARLINEK
1
2

(282) ZUZANA KNĚZOVÁ
1
2
3
4

5

(8) MILAN VAJGL

Čas kola

2:15.194

2:12.616
2:08.417
2:09.509

2:07.582

2:34.562

2:09.741
2:10.057

2:10.681
2:09.302
2:08.941

2:07.760

2:34.058

2:08.296

2:22.064

2:12.204

2:08.899

2:09.879
2:10.334
2:12.139
2:39.567

2:13.296

2:09.123

2:12.405
2:09.589
2:11.777
2:36.227

2:13.200

2:09.164

2:12.514
2:11.163
2:10.081
2:34.509

2:31.386
2:19.338
2:18.544

2:13.553

2:09.268

2:36.281

2:09.550

2:39.979

2:15.124
2:12.824
2:14.184

2:12.135

2:36.296

Dif

+7.612

+5.034
+0.835
+1.927

+26.980

+1.981
+2.297

+2.921
+1.542
+1.181

+26.298

+13.768

+3.305

+0.980
+1.435
+3.240

+30.668

+4.173

+3.282
+0.466
+2.654

+27.104

+4.036

+3.350
+1.999
+0.917

+25.345

+22.118
+10.070
+9.276

+4.285

+27.013

+30.429

+2.989
+0.689
+2.049

+24.161

Denní čas

15:05:35.868

15:07:48.484
15:09:56.901
15:12:06.410
15:14:13.992
15:16:48.554

14:45:50.630
14:48:00.687

14:50:11.368
14:52:20.670
14:54:29.611
14:56:37.371

14:59:11.429

14:16:07.292

14:18:29.356

15:07:09.644
15:09:18.543

15:11:28.422
15:13:38.756
15:15:50.895
15:18:30.462

15:06:32.919
15:08:42.042

15:10:54.447
15:13:04.036
15:15:15.813
15:17:52.040

15:06:32.616
15:08:41.780

15:10:54.294
15:13:05.457
15:15:15.538
15:17:50.047

14:47:01.166
14:49:20.504
14:51:39.048

14:53:52.601
14:56:01.869
14:58:38.150

14:56:37.045
14:59:17.024

14:47:15.970
14:49:28.794
14:51:42.978
14:53:55.113

14:56:31.409

Vytištěno: 28.7.2016 15:21:55

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

Skupina A+B1+B2+C

Volný trénink

Trénink - start v 14:00:10

Most 4,200 Km

28.7.2016 14:00
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